beam angle
10W 15W 20W 24W 30W 40W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Ceiling
Light

backup available in 3W/3H and
5W/3H configurations with l ithium
or Ni-Cd battery.
L i f ud  /B i ke  Ce r t i f i ed  D r i ve r
Certif ied Lifud or Bike power
supply paired with high-brightness
2835 LED beads delivers stable
performance and extended service
l ife.
110°
Too l -F ree  Ma in tenance
Snap-fit design enables full
servicing and lamp replacement
without tools,reducing on-site
labour costs.
WHY-CS125-20W 20W 120 lm /W 355*100mm
MODEL VARIANTS
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
CCT
CRI
Inpu t  Vo l t age
LED l i f espan
L i f espan
3000K /4000K /5000K /6000K /6500K
CRI>80
Lamp body  ma te r i a l PC
Lnduc t i on  f unc t i on
5 .8GHz  m ic rowave  sens ing / sw i t ch  sens ing /
d imming  sens ing  (op t i ona l )
Emergency  f unc t i on
5W3H/3W3H l i t h i um ba t t e r y /n i cke l - cadmium
ba t te r y  (op t i ona l )
220~240V
≥50000Hours
Power  Fac to r >0 .5  /  >0 .9
Opera t i ng  Tempera tu re －20℃～＋35℃
IP  Leve l IP65
WHY-CS125 -24W 24W 120 lm /W 355*100mm
WHY-CS125-30W 30W 120 lm /W 355*100mm
WHY-CS125-40W 40W 120 lm /W 355*100mm
WHY-CS126-15W 15W 120 lm /W 300*100mm
WHY-CS126-20W 20W 120 lm /W 300*100mm
WHY-CS126-30W 30W 120 lm /W 300*100mm
WHY-CS126-40W 40W 120 lm /W 300*100mm
WHY-CS127-10W 10W 120 lm /W 265*100mm
WHY-CS127-15W 15W 120 lm /W 265*100mm
WHY-CS127-20W 20W 120 lm /W 265*100mm
WHY-CS127-30W 30W 120 lm /W 265*100mm
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
APPL ICAT ION PLACES